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. APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
: TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER 4 FOREIGN
. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. Omnipoint FL Tower Venture, LLC

(Name of foreign limited liability company must end with the words "limited liability company" or "limited
company” or their abbreviations "L.L.C." or "L.C." if not so contained in the name at present.)

2 Delaware 3.
(Junsdlctmn under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable)
company is organized)
4, December 21, 1998 5 perpetual
(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company wili.~» 8
cease to exist or "perpetual”) g‘; c——i
E. ;-* ((E "ﬂ
6. N/A no B -
(Date first transacted business in Florida. {See sections 608.501, 608.502 and 817.155;_-1*’;8:.) LJ: rr;
7. 16 Wing Drive e =2 O
i Y
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927 =m N
(Street address of principal office) -

8. List name, title, and business address of each managing member [MGRM)] or manager [MGR] who
will manage the foreign limited liability company in Florida: (attach additional page if necessary)

NAME & ADDRESS: TITLE: NAME & ADDRESS: TITLE:
Harry Plonskier MGR
16 Wing Drive

Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official
having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign
language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)
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AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of ~ Omnipoint FL Tower Venture, LLC

certifies:

1) the above named limited liability company has at least one member;

2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is 5___©
3) if'any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is $ m ;
(A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)
and
4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed a0 o
by member(s) is g2, 993 o=

(This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.)

4
-

oy

R
&)

-

Signaturé of a methber or authorized representative of a member._
(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this &'
affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts

stated herein are true.)

02 Hd ZZ NOF 66
ddaid

Harry Plonskier

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: $250.00 for Application and Affidavit
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Site Number
FB-1006-B
FB-1009-A
FB-1011-B
FB-1023-D
FB-1042-E
FB-1047-1
FB-1052-H
FB-1053-E
FB-1057-H
FB-1059-D
FB-1061-B
FB-1063-B
FB-1064-A
FB-1068-C
FB-1069-D
FB-1106-C
MD-1005-E
MD-0011-E
MD-1013-H
MD-1015-C
MD-1017-B
MD-1031-H
MD-1064-D

Florida 23 Sites

Description of Property Contributed to Omnipoint FL Tower Venture

Market
Value
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$210,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$210,000
$210,000
$2.830,000

Address
1360 NW 33rd St
4181 NW 121st Ave
9200 NW 1st St
10400 Sunset Strip
3600 S. Flamingo Rd
4701 SW 45th St
10900 Pembroke Rd
7960 Johnson St
1700 NW 160 Av
13975 Pembroke Rd
8911 Orange Drive
1631 NW 128th St
3800 SW92nd Ave
19700 Sheridan St
18401 Pembroke Rd
6400 Wiles Rd
20100 NE 15th CT
5279 NW i61st St
10800 NW 138th St
4705 NW 132 St
430 NW 116th St
10305 NW 80 St
9540 SW40th St

Town
Pampano Beach
Coral Springs
Coral Springs
‘Sunrise
Davie
FT Lauderdale
Pembroke Pines
Hollywood
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines

Davie
Pembroke Pines
Davie
Pembroke Pines
Pembroke Pines
Coral Springs
N. Miami Beach
Miami
Miami
Miami
Opa Locka
Miami
Miami

State
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
L
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL



CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF
REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE
UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT
TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED.AGENT IN THE STATE OF
FLORIDA. , o ' '

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Omnipoint FL. Tower Venture, L1L.C

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

S 2
NRAI Services, Inc. =5
ame 'r';s-Lf_-— T
MName) = g 1
L™ T
S
526 F. Park Avenue e ™
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE ) oy 2 U
=
E=-
Tallahassee, FL 32301 ) =3
R B =
(City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited
liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered
agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes
relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the
obligations of my position as registered agent.

i S {@4);_,/ it Corclans (M55

Filing Fee: $ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent
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State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State cs 1

SECRETARY COF STATE OF THE STATE OF
LLC" IS

I, EDWARD J. FREEL,

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OMNIPOINT FL TOWER VENTURE,

DULY FORMED UNDER™THE LAWS QOF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOCD STANDING AND HAS & LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE_SHQOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF_JUNE, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID- "OMNIPOINT FL

TOWER "VENTURE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST.DAY QF

DECEMBER, A.D. 19%8.°° . _ = IT
AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL $ﬁXES:HAVE

—i5
J — -
L

BEEN PAIDTO DATE. — — _———_

0ZZH Zzhr 6
a3Td

o,

Edward [. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 9803423

DATE: 06-14-55

2988121 8300

551238984



