m99000000933



Date:

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue
Tallahassee, FL 32301
(850) 681-6528

HOLD

FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES

FFICE USE ONLY (Document #)

400002912114--8 -06/22/99--01044--013 *****285,00 *****285.00

CORPORATION NAME(S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(S)	(if known):
Walk In Pick Up Time Mail Out Will Wait Date 4/22/29 Photocopy	Certificate of Status 22 20 ARTICLES ONLY 22 ALL CHARTER DOCS
NEW FILINGS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Availability Other Merger	Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME
Document Examiner DCC REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	CORP SEARCH
Updater Annual Report Foreign Limited Partnership	<u> </u>
Verifyer Reservation Reinstatement Trademark	
W. P. Verifyer DCC W. P. Verifye	82

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Omnipoint FL Tower Venture, LLC		-	-	
(Name of foreign limited liability company" or their abbreviations "l				
2 Delaware		3		
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi company is organized)	ch foreign limited	liability (FEI number, if a	applicable)	
4. December 21, 1998	5	perpetual		
(Date of Organization	on)	(Duration: Year limited liability cease to exist or "perpetual")	ECI	
6. N/A				
(Date first transacted	d business in Flori	da. (See sections 608.501, 608.50	2 and 817.155, F.S.)	FILED
7. 16 Wing Drive			PM 2:	U
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927			20 PARE 20	4
	(Street ad	dress of principal office)	ŕ	
 List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limit NAME & ADDRESS: 				
Harry Plonskier	MGR			
16 Wing Drive	<u></u>	,	<u></u>	
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927	- · ·		······································	
 	_			
	_		_	
	_	 	_	
				

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

FL057 - C T System Online

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of	mnipoint FL Tower Venture, LLC
certifies:	
1) the above named limited liability company has at least one member;	
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$;
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by mem (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.) and	$\$\frac{2,830,000}{3};$
 4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be by member(s) is (This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.) 	contributed \$ <u>2,93ల</u> ంద్రా — <u>A</u>
Jany Consher	FILED JUN 22 PM 2 ARCHARACTER ST
Signature of a member or authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exe affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stated herein are true.)	ecution of this 🖼 🦰 👸 .
Harry Plonskier	
Typed or printed name of signee	******

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

Description of Property Contributed to Omnipoint FL Tower Venture

	Market			
Site Number	Value	Address	Town	State
FB-1006-B	\$110,000	1360 NW 33rd St	Pampano Beach	FL
FB-1009-A	\$110,000	4181 NW 121st Ave	Coral Springs	FL
FB-1011-B	\$110,000	9200 NW 1st St	Coral Springs	FL
FB-1023-D	\$110,000	10400 Sunset Strip	Sunrise	FL
FB-1042-E	\$110,000	3600 S. Flamingo Rd	Davie	FL
FB-1047-I	\$110,000	4701 SW 45th St	FT Lauderdale	FL
FB-1052-H	\$110,000	10900 Pembroke Rd	Pembroke Pines	FL.
FB-1053-E	\$110,000	7960 Johnson St	Hollywood	FL
FB-1057-H	\$110,000	1700 NW 160 Av	Pembroke Pines	FL
FB-1059-D	\$110,000	13975 Pembroke Rd	Pembroke Pines	FL
FB-1061-B	\$110,000	6911 Orange Drive	Davie	FL
FB-1063-B	\$110,000	1631 NW 129th St	Pembroke Pines	FL
FB-1064-A	\$110,000	3800 SW 92nd Ave	Davie	FL
FB-1068-C	\$110,000	19700 Sheridan St	Pembroke Pines	FL
FB-1069-D	\$110,000	18401 Pembroke Rd	Pembroke Pines	FL
FB-1106-C	\$110,000	6400 Wiles Rd	Coral Springs	FL
MD-1005-E	\$210,000	20100 NE 15th CT	N. Miami Beach	FL
MD-0011-E	\$110,000	5279 NW 161st St	Miami	FL
MD-1013-H	\$110,000	10900 NW 138th St	Miami	FL
MD-1015-C	\$110,000	4705 NW 132 St	Miami	FL
MD-1017-B	\$110,000	430 NW 116th St	Opa Locka	FL
MD-1031-H	\$210,000	10305 NW 60 St	Miami	FL
MD-1064-D	\$210,000	9540 SW 40th St	Miami	FL
orida 23 Sites	\$2,830,000	t .		

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

l.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
0	mnipoint FL Tower Venture, LLC			
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:			
	NRAI Services, Inc.	TALL SEO:	99	
	(Name)	and the second s	JUN 22	FILE
	526 E. Park Avenue Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	1. 1. 5	-0	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		1 2: 20	,
	(City/State/Zip)	عند		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Fansbury Assistant Searchary (NRAI)
Signature

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OMNIPOINT FL TOWER VENTURE, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SALD "OMNIPOINT FL

TOWER VENTURE, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 1998

AND IIDO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

N 22 PM 2: 20

A Commission of the Commission

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9803423

991238984

2988121 8300

DATE:

06-14-99